
Area 8 Soil and Water Education Staff 
 
Anson: ​ Kelsey Hill, khill@ansoncountync.gov  
 
Cabarrus: ​ Tammi Remsburg, tremsburg@cabarruscounty.us  
 
Cleveland: ​ Amanda Strickland Amanda.Strickland@clevelandcountync.gov  
 
Davidson: ​ Andy Miller, andy.miller@davidsoncountync.gov   
                 ​ or Deanie Creech, deanie.creech@davidsoncountync.gov  
 
Davie: ​​ Frankie Singleton, fsingleton@yadtel.net , Michael Murphy 
 
Gaston: ​ Erin Hines, erin.hines@gastongov.com  
 
Iredell: ​ Anna Edwards, annaedwards.sw@gmail.com  
                                               
Lincoln:​ Evan Crawley,    ecrawley@lincolncounty.org  
 
Mecklenburg: ​Anganette Byrd, Anganette.byrd@mecklenburgcountync.gov   
 
Rowan: ​ Kelli Isenhour, kelli.isenhour@rowancountync.gov  
 
Stanly: ​ Ginger Wescott,  gwescott@stanlycountync.gov  
​  
Union:​ ​  Breanna Walker, breanna.walker@unioncountync.gov  
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